
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937003466 10PSSDA 20.36 4.20 85.51

1937003487P11 - 323-1613 5PSLSB 20.39 9.50 193.70

1937003541P11 - (323-1809) Meridiana 13B 5PSSDB 20.41 4.20 85.72

1937003646P11 - (323-1656) Sarofim Hall (Rice Univ) 10PSSDA 20.40 5.95 121.38

1937003667P11 - (323-584) Sienna Lakes Drive PH 1 - Paving 10PSSDA 20.37 3.70 75.37

1937003684P11 - (323-977) HAF South Lot 5PSSDB 20.29 5.95 120.73

1937003704P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.35 5.15 104.80

1937003729P11 - (323-2087) Caldwell Crossing Sharp Rec Center 7PSSDB 20.48 3.50 71.68

1937003736P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD 10PSSDA 20.49 4.20 86.06

1937003744P11 - (323-2097) SIENNA SEC 35B WSD 10PSSDA 20.48 4.40 90.11

1937003752P11 - (323-1833) 610 Business Park PH II 5PSSDB 20.49 5.95 121.92

1937003766P11 - (323-619) Kreuzer St. & Meridiana Pkwy 5PSSDB 20.45 4.20 85.89

1937003775P11 - (323-1781) HPD Bunker and K9 Relocation Facility 5PSSDB 20.46 5.15 105.37

1937003785P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.46 3.70 75.70

1937003793P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.46 5.15 105.37

1937003810P11 - (323-1809) Meridiana 13B 5PSSDB 20.49 4.20 86.06

1937003815P11 - (323-1525) Mosley Rd Rehab - TIRZ 8 - Main Lane 5PSSDB 20.41 6.20 126.54

1937003835P11 - (323-2055) A CONST 302 MCCARTY 77029 7PSSDB 20.43 4.20 85.81

1937003845P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.42 3.70 75.55

1937003851P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.50 5.95 121.98

1937003864P11 - (323-809) Karsten Blvd North Ph 4 - WSDP 5PSSDB 20.42 3.35 68.41

1937003874P11 - (323-1857) METRO Boost 56 Airline-Pressler 5PSSDB 20.46 5.70 116.62

1937003887P11 - (323-2035) MISSISSIPPI ST LSB 20.51 4.20 86.14

1937003895P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.48 5.15 105.47

1937003907P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.46 5.15 105.37

1937003926P11 - (323-1903) Valencia Sec 14 WSD 5PSSDB 20.42 3.70 75.55

1937003942P11 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 20.44 5.95 121.62

1937003960P11 - (323-810) STERLING LAKES DRIVE EXTENSION - WSDP 5PSSDB 20.49 3.50 71.71

1937003965P11 - (323-1732) WESTPARK PCT 3 REPAIR 7PSSDB 20.48 6.20 126.98

1937003985P11 - (323-2097) SIENNA SEC 35B WSD 7PSSDB 20.44 4.40 89.94

1975000778P16 - (323-09) The Hills Sims Park Trails 10PSSDA 20.26 5.15 104.34

1975000798P16 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.19 5.15 103.98

1975000820P16 - (323-1809) Meridiana 13B 5PSSDB 20.22 4.20 84.92

1975000839P16 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 20.17 5.15 103.88

1975000862 10PSSDA 20.15 10.00 201.50

3591.68

Settlement
of payment

Freddy Quintero 6/27/2025

Jose Sanchez R005531

0

D35

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-914) Sienna Sec 83 WSD

P16 - (323-2133) HOBAN 16530 DEZAVALLA 77530



5% -179.58

SUBTOTAL 3412.10

-$429.88

TOTAL $2982.22

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



